KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE
Shower arm

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.823.177
Suihkut ja suihkupaneelit | Suihkut ja suihkupaneelit

a7s

112"

125

12"

KW C-No.

122522
chromeline, L 125

125554 matt black
mattblack, L 125

125555 brushed steel
brushed steel, L 125

*Shower arm suitable for all KWC shower heads
- with escutcheon * Connecting thread ¥2"

Tekniset tiedot

Halkaisija 75x75
ATT-KWC-FARBCODE brushed steel
Installation_type Pinta-asennus
Faucet_typ Brausenarm
Measure_L L125
Materiaali Messinki
lviCode 0

KWC Group AG | kwc-infofi@kwccom | wwwkwc.com

08.11.2024



